
President President School Pres. Email Pres. Student Name Coordinator Coor School Coor Email
1 Laura Portillo-Amaya Dalhart High School laura.portillo‐amaya@dalhartisd.org Darby Norman Randall High School dnorman@canyonisd.net
2 Lisa Biasiolli Brownwood High School lisa.biasiolli@brownwoodisd.org Peggy Grimes Baird HS pgrimes@bairdisd.org

3HS Kenna Cavnar Mansfield Legacy High School kennacavnar@misdmail.org Annelise Vinson Lianna Gantz Central High School lianna.gantz@kellerisd.net
4 Galvino Medina Hallsville High School gmedina@hisd.com Teri Yarberry Sabine High School tyarberry@sabineisd.org
5 Bekka Berryhill Frenship High School rberryhill@frenship.us
6 Damaris Nuuanu Hillsboro High School nuuanu@hillsboroisd.org Taylor Hamilton Teague High School thamilton@teagueisd.org
8 Keli Gunn STEM Academy keli.gunn@ectorcountyisd.org Danielle Sims Seminole HS dsims@seminoleisd.net
9 Cynthia Manzanares MillerFranklin High School cmmiller@episd.org Ana Player Montwood HS aplayer@sisd.net

10 Tatum Moeller-Hagen Veterans Memorial HS Tatum.Moeller-Hagen@ccisd.us Temoc Zamora Assunta Burnside Branch Academy assunta.burnside@ccisd.us
11 Sarah Keen Victoria West High School sarah.keen@visd.net Robin Hicks Edna High School rhicks@ednaisd.org
12 Allyson Buchanan Burkburnett High School allyson.buchanan@burkburnettisd.org Wendy  Presson Wichita Falls High School wpresson@wfisd.net

713 Joshua Soto Stephen F. Austin High School joshua.soto@fortbendisd.com Kashish Lalmohammed Courtney Lindloff Episcopal High School clindloff@ehshouston.org
Antoinette Hernandez Incarnate Word Academy ahernandez@incarnateword.org
Laurie Zuehlke Montgomery HS laurie.zuehlke@misd.org

14 Michelle Pena Van Vleck High School mpena@vvisd.org Ana Bartos Moulton HS abartos@moultonisd.net
15 Kimberly Ahokas John Marshall High School kimberly.ahokas@nisd.net Joy Avila Daniela Mercado Jay High School Daniela.mercado@nisd.net

Stephanie Schroeder John Marshall High School stefanie.schroeder@nisd.net
16 J. Aaron Lozano PSJA Memorial Early College High Schoo jorge.lozano@psjaisd.us Valerie Serrano Veronica Hunt Harlingen High School veronica.hunt@hcisd.org
17 Angela Camden Silsbee HS angela.camden@silsbeeisd.org Cara Heisner Cheryl Royal Bridge City HS cheryl.royal@bridgecityisd.net
18 Daniel Ayala Hays High School daniel.ayala@hayscisd.net Christopher Helkey Smithson Valley High School christopher.helkey@comalisd.org
19 Erin Griffin Pittsburg High School egriffin@pittsburgisd.net Courtney Waldrep Texas High School courtney.waldrep@txkisd.net

3 ML John Fabro Lake Dallas MS John Fabro Lake Dallas MS jfabro@ldisd.net
419 ML Jasmine Johnson Marshall JHS johnsonjl@marshallisd.com Jaime Burke Hicks UT Tyler University Academy Middle & High School jburke-hicks@uttia.org
713 ML Cristy Reuter Beck JHS christyreuter@katyisd.org Matthew Park Cristy Reuter

Officer Board 2023-2024
Title School Advisor Email Advisor Name Student Name Student Email
Past President School Texas High School waldreps@txkisd.net Susan Waldrep
President School North Forney High School tfspivey@forneyisd.net Liyan Abu-Saqer liyan0abusaqer@gmail.com

Vice President School Central High School lianna.gantz@kellerisd.net Lianna Gantz
Jonathan (Jojo) 
Scherer Jojo17365@gmail.com

Secretary School Mansfield Legacy High School Kennacavnar@misdmail.org Kenna Cavnar Claire Carney Aggie200885@gmail.com
Parliamentarian LD Bell High School Sarahkeith@hebisd.edu Sarah Keith Madison Sanders Madisonksanders15@gmail.com
CCS HS Byron Nelson High School Sarah.millhorn@nisdtx.org Sarah Millhorn Jessica Runyambo Pauline.runyambo@student.nisdtx.org
CCS ML O'Connor High School brenda.hoffer-cullum@nisd.net Brenda Hoffer-Cullum Hector Frausto hectorfrausto2006@icloud.com
Advisor on the Board HS Bridge City High School cheryl.royal@bridgecityisd.net Cheryl Royal
Advisor on the Board HS Ore City High School clawsonr@ocisd.net Rita Clawson
Advisor on the Board HS Forney High School pdjenkins@forneyisd.net Phillip Jenkins
Advisor on the Board ML Beck Junior High School christyreuter@katyisd.org Cristy Reuter
Advisor on the Board ML Pietzch MacArthur Pre K- 8 Center wallen2@bmtisd.com Wilton Allen


